NORTHWEST FLORIDA STATE COLLEGE PERSONNEL ACTIONS

[FULL-TIME EMPLOYMENT

Name: Position: Effective Date(s):
Anderson, Dareen Associate Director, College Success 08/12/2024
Boykin, Keely CBA Education & Outreach Specialist 08/19/2024
Carroll, Michael Coordinator, Construction - Corrections Program 07/08/2024
Chancellor, Jerry Payroll & Human Resources Specialist 07/08/2024
Christ, Jennifer Assistant Professor, Nursing 08/26/2024
Elliott, Bethany CHS Accountant 08/19/2024
Fleming, Madison Instructional Designer 07/22/2024
Griffith, Malcolm Academic Intervention Specialist - Mathematics 08/05/2024
Gore, Kelly Student Success Navigator 07/08/2024
Kieffer, Michael Dean, Academic Services & Support 07/01/2024
Miller, Tanya Assistant Professor, Nursing 08/13/2024
Ricard, Sophia Office Specialist, Cashier 08/12/2024
Rouleau, Lisa Coordinator, Testing & Accommodations 08/26/2024
Signorotti, Elizabeth Executive Director, Grants Development 10/01/2024
Springfield, Emily Director, Child Development & Education Center 08/21/2024
Springfield, Kenneth ies/Courier 07/15/2024
Uyehara, Sara Visiting Professor, Computer Science/Cybersecurity 08/12/2024
Wyatt, Brittany Director, Teacher Education 08/05/2024
| REASSIGNMENTS/RECLASSIFICATIONS
Name: Position: Effective Date(s):
Ates, Wendy Assistant Controller 07/01/2024
Bytell, Jackie Interim Chief Information Officer 08/16/2024
Chavez, Anthony CRM Manager 07/01/2024
Conn, Courtney Interim Director, Academic Success & Retention/Title Ill Project Director 06/03/2024
Cotton, Julie Director, i I itality, & 07/29/2024
Davis, Frances Director, Finance & Accounting/Controller 07/01/2024
Eggers, Layne Director, Culinary & Food Service Operations 07/01/2024
Gabers, Chris Interim Dean, Workforce Education 07/29/2024
Hill, Jeannie Student Success Navigator 07/22/2024
Hough, Steven Director, Accreditation & Assessment 08/01/2024
Hoyt, Kelley Grants Accountant 07/01/2024
Kelderman, Tyson Assistant Men's Basketball Coach 05/30/2024
Lee-Fiedler, Dianne Assistant Director, Nursing 08/01/2024
Lennon, Shelby Director, CITL 07/01/2024
Loffreda, Sarah Director, Medical Laboratory Technology Program 07/01/2024
Sikes, Bethney Program Director, Corrections Contractual Programs 07/29/2024
Yeabower, Timothy 12-Month Instructor, Culinary Management 07/01/2024

[RESIGNATIONS

Name: Position: Effective Date(s):
Allen, Cole Associate Vice President, Information Technology 08/15/2024
Anderson, Madison Student Success Navigator 06/13/2024
Wood, Michael Assistant Coach, Men's Basketball 06/28/2024
Porter, Kimberlyn Office Specialist, Teacher Education 07/16/2024
Brooks, Bryan Associate Vice President, C ications & Ci 07/16/2024
Maas, Joseph Facilities Maintenance 07/22/2024
Romo, Grace Student Success Navigator 07/30/2024
Hajduk, Katriona Education & Outreach Specialist 07/31/2024
Fuller, Sarah Office ialist, Early Childk i Edi ion | CDEC 08/05/2024
Bernich, Jennifer Donor Relations & Communcations Coordinator 08/07/2024
Walden, Christina Office Specialist, Early Childhood Education | CDEC 08/07/2024
Battles, Candace Office ialist, Workforce Ed 08/07/2024
North, Darren Professor, Math i 08/09/2024
Rouse, Keicah Director, Child Development & Education Center 08/22/2024
[RETIREMENT
Name: Position: Effective Date(s):
McGill, Jeffrey Dean, Workforce Education 07/25/2024
| DROP PARTICIPATION
Name: Position: Effective Date(s):
Stroh, George Senior Systems Administrator 10/31/2027
McArthur, Patrick Professor, Biology 06/30/2032
Lewis, David Skilled Craftsman 07/31/2032

| RESOURCE POOL FOR TEACHING

Name:

Barnhart, Christin
Blackburn, Stephanie
Buckley, Emily
Ferguson, Abigayle
Gabers, Amanda

McWhorter, Monica

Moore, Korianne
Robbins, Joy

Robertson, Caitlin

Tate, Lindsey
Valkenaar, Britini
Wood, Hayley

Department:

Mathematics (adjunct)

Medical Lak y Technology (adjunct)
Hospitality & Tourism Management
Applied Voice & Theory (adjunct)
College Success (adjunct)

Mathematics (adjunct)

College Success (adjunct)
College Success (adjunct)

Medical Lak y Technology (adj )

College Success (adjunct)
College Success (adjunct)
Nursing (adjunct)

MEd

Qualifications

MS Mathematical Sciences

BS Medical Technol MS Health Sci ; EAD

BS Recreation & Leisure, Tourism Management

MM Vocal Performance/Pedagogy; BM Vocal Performance
BS Management & Human Resources; MS Organizational Leadership

Mathematics
MA Mathematics/Teacher Leadership; BA Mathematics
MS Teaching English

BS Clinical Laboratory Sci BS Neurosci & Psychols MS Health Care

Administration
MS Counseling & Psychology
MS Education
AS Nursing; BS Nursing

| PART-TIME EMPLOYMENT

Name:

Allonge, Donald
Baldock, Dian
Bardo, Haidee
Baughman, Michelle
Becker, Nicholas
Bell, Keith

Position:

Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)

CDEC Teaching Staff (part-time)

Seagrass Restaurant Student Learning Lab (part-time)
Mathematics Tutor (part-time)

Kids on Campus (part-time)

Police Officer (part-time)

Effective Date(s):

07/01/2024
07/01/2024
08/19/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024

A MS Sy BS Applied



Belton, Kendra
Berges, Benjamin
Bethea, Bryce
Birge, Ronnie
Birge, Sierra
Brown, Tawanda
Burke, Michelle
Chambers, Kiara
Chambliss, Karah
Clark, Lauren
Clark, Thomas
Cotton, Jason
Crouch, Katie
Davis, Patricia
Dohrer, Shane
Dole, Polly
Dunn, Jacob
Elam, Crystal
Embry, Brad
Fossa, Matt
Frazier, Laquone
Fulton, Tyler
Garza, Chris
Hatcher, Cheryl
Hester-Knott, Despina
Holbrook, Ezra
Howard, Ethan
Hyde, Caitlin
Kazmi, Bibi Iman
Kelley, JinJoo
Kelly, Elizabeth
Kimbrel, Hallie
Kimhoko, Kikko
Kinville, Max
Konoza, Paige
LaGarde, Caitlin
Mallory, Elyse
Mank, Tracy
Mathis, Landon
McCaffery, Shannon
McCart, Austin
McCunegould, Randall
McGuire Menges, Katie
Moody, Caleb
Morera, Amber
Olson, Liam
Panarisi, Paula
Penpraze, Laurie
Phillips, Amber
Powell, Brad
PunPeng, Pawarawan
Ramsey, Susan
Rayborn, John
Reeder, Gracey
Rice, Jacob
Rumchik, Chad
Sanborn, Alexis
Sanchez, Taina
Slaughter, Todd
Smith, Sarah
Spaulding, Emma
Spires, Morgan
Thomas, Libbi
Tilley, Noriko
Tran, Uy

Traylor, Michael
Turner, Glen
VanSlee, Lauren
Wagner, Charles
Walker, Brett
Whitford, Joshua
Yeaung, Madeleine

Writing Tutor (part-time)

Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)
Computer IT, Helpdesk (part-time)
Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)
Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)

Student Advising, Early Childk i Ed ion (part-time)

ASL Tutor (part-time)

Mathematics & Science Tutor (part-time)
Kids on Campus (part-time)

ASL Tutor (part-time)

Purchasing Staff Assistant (part-time)
EMS Program Manager (part-time)
Assistant Dance Coach (part-time)

CDEC Teaching Staff (part-time)

Writing Tutor (part-time)

EMS Program Medical Director (part-time)
Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)

MLT Lab Assistant (part-time)

Police Officer (part-time)

NFSO Payroll Manager (part-time)

Police Officer (part-time)

Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)
Esports Technician (part-time)

CDEC Teaching Staff (part-time)

Staff Assistant (part-time)

CBA Ecology Technician (part-time)
Embedded Writing Tutor (part-time)
Embedded Writing Tutor (part-time)
Embedded Mathematics Tutor (part-time)
Mathematics Tutor (part-time)
Mathematics Tutor (part-time)

CBA Ecology Technician (part-time)
Veteran & Military Support Specialist (part-time)
Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)
Embedded Writing Tutor (part-time)
Embedded Mathematics Tutor (part-time)
Writing Tutor (part-time)

Collaborative Pianist (part-time)

Raider Central Support Specialist (part-time)
Physical Therapy Lab Assistant (part-time)
Police Officer (part-time)

Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)
NFSO Senior Orchestra Conductor (part-time)
Computer IT, Helpdesk (part-time)

CBA Ecology Technician (part-time)
Futures Forward Summer Camp (adjunct)
Raider Cafe Associate (part-time)

NFSO Music Librarian (part-time)

Raider Cafe Associate (part-time)

Field Maintenance - Baseball (part-time)
Raider Central Support Specialist (part-time)
Circulation Desk Assistant (part-time)
Printing Specialist (part-time)

Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)

IT Helpdesk (part-time)

Police Officer (part-time)

Kids on Campus (part-time)

CBA Education Technician (part-time)
Computer IT, Helpdesk (part-time)
Futures Forward Summer Camp (adjunct)
HR Specialist (part-time)

Raider Cafe Associate (part-time)

Testing Specialist (part-time)

Accounting Lab Assistant (part-time)
Computer IT, Helpdesk (part-time)

Police Officer (part-time)

Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)
Physical Therapy Lab Assistant (part-time)
Theatre Technician (part-time)

Computer IT, Helpdesk (part-time)
Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)
NFSO Musician/Accompanist (part-time)

07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
06/03/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
06/25/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
08/19/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/15/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
08/12/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
08/26/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
08/19/2024
08/12/2024
08/12/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
01/06/2025
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
06/10/2024
08/05/2024
07/01/2024
08/05/2024
07/01/2024
08/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
08/05/2024
07/01/2024
06/24/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
06/10/2024
07/08/2024
08/05/2024
07/22/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
08/12/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024
07/01/2024

| PART-TIME RESIGNATIONS

Name:

Irlbeck, Ambria
Pendergraft, Donald
Tran, Uy

Jackson, Anthony
Latenser, Thomas
Morera, Amber
Saunders, Kietta
Chandler, James
Sanchez, Taina

Position:

EMS (adjunct)

EMS Program Director (part-time)

IT Helpdesk (part-time)

EMS (adjunct)

Music (adjunct)

CBA Ecology Technician (part-time)
Women's Basketball Coach (part-time)
Fine & Performing Arts (adjunct)

CBA Education Technician (part-time)

Effective Date(s):

06/13/2024
06/30/2024
07/24/2024
07/27/2024
07/31/2024
08/01/2024
08/01/2024
08/08/2024
09/06/2024



